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Fees and Building Levy for 2026 
 
  
 

Enrolment, Building Levy & Fee Schedule for 2026 

NO Section Annual Per Term 

1 Primary (K-6) $2,500.00  $625.00  

2 High School (7-10) $3000.00 $750.00  

3 HSC (Y11 - Y12) $3,800.00               $950.00 

4 Building Levy $400.00    

5 Enrolment Fee $75   
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Application Fee: 



Application fee of $75 is payable for each child with application.  
 
Building Fund Contribution: 
Building fund contribution of $400 is payable for each child with Term 1 fee each year. 
 
Overseas Students:  
Please contact office for more details. 
Payment Method: 
School fees can be paid by one of the following methods. 
 

• EFTPOS – provided at the school office. 

• Transfer directly in the school account. Below are the details of the school account: 
 
Bank:   Commonwealth Bank  
Account Name:  Western Grammar School  
BSB:   062 410 
Account #:  1072 0172 
 
 

• For direct Debit arrangements, please visit us in the school office for required paper 
work. 

 
Terms & Conditions:   
 

• This fee schedule is governed by Fee & Regulation Policy of Western Grammar School. 

• A discount of 5% will be applied if the annual fee is paid in full by or before the second 
week of Term 1 of the New Year.  

• Fees are subject to review at any time during the year.  

• School fees must be paid by or before the first week of each term 
 

 
Please contact the school accounts department for any enquiries regarding school fees. 
 

Jazakallah Khairun 

Accounts Department  

Western Grammar School 


